
   Possible Service Hours for Confirmation Prep 2025-2026  

  Formation Ministries Christian Initiation Billy Kountz, 817-707-1225, gobucks63@att.net

Formation Ministries Faith Formation June Kountz: 817-939-3129, jkountz@st-joseph.cc

LITURGICAL MINISTRIES
Altar Servers

Joseph Locker, 225-205-3393, 

Locker.Joseph@gmail.com 

LITURGICAL MINISTRIES Altar Society(Guild) Ruth McClellan, 478-228-4129, tudorbug@cox.net

LITURGICAL MINISTRIES Family Teaching Mass 
Cassie Brannen, 270-994-2472, 

cbrannen@13wmaz.com

LITURGICAL MINISTRIES
Gift Bearers Lisa Alman, 478-719-1839, lallman888@yahoo.com

LITURGICAL MINISTRIES Music
St. Joseph Choir: Gregory Hamilton, 832-545-0900, 

Music@st-joseph.cc, ghmus7@hotmail.com

LITURGICAL MINISTRIES
Ushers

Adam Smith, 478-390-1198, 

adsmith62307@gmail.com

LITURGICAL MINISTRIES
Welcome Team Angela McAfee, 478-319-8488,Angela@st-joseph.cc

PRAYER AND ADORATION 

MINISTRIES
Catholic Young Adults

James Griggers, 478-955-6952, 

james8griggers@aol.com, 

jamesgriggers8@gmail.com

PRAYER AND ADORATION 

MINISTRIES Eucharistic Adoration Chapel

joseph Locker, 225-205-3393, 

Locker.Joseph@gmail.com 

PRAYER AND ADORATION 

MINISTRIES Faith & Fellowship Faith Fabian, 478-283-3825,Faith@st-joseph.cc

PRAYER AND ADORATION 

MINISTRIES Miraculous Medal Novena

Deacon Don Coates, 478-757-8808, 

doncoates@cox.net

PRAYER AND ADORATION 

MINISTRIES Youth Group Faith Fabian, 478-283-3825,Faith@st-joseph.cc

School Scouts

VOLUNTEER TEAM
Bookstore Volunteers

Debbie McMahon, 478-787-3915, pastorasst2@st-

joseph.cc

VOLUNTEER TEAM Faith and Fellowship Faith Fabian, 478-283-3825,Faith@st-joseph.cc

VOLUNTEER TEAM Faith Formation June Kountz: 817-939-3129, jkountz@st-joseph.cc

VOLUNTEER TEAM
Flower Committee/Church 

Decoration

Elaine Schmitt, 478-714-

3370,Elaine@antiquesatbolingbroke.com

VOLUNTEER TEAM
Hospitality

Debbie McMahon, 478-787-3915, pastorasst2@st-

joseph.cc

VOLUNTEER TEAM
Knights of Columbus Sam Williams, 251-215-3392, sewilli@bellsouth.net

VOLUNTEER TEAM
Office Volunteers Angela McAfee, 478-319-8488,Angela@st-joseph.cc


